
15348970

Trans Internet:

COCA- COLA EMBONOR S.A.

AV.EL GOLF 40 PISO 4,

PATENTES COMERCIALES

93.281.000-K

241.019-2

1ER.SEM.2022

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 1.931.029.440 Codigo SII : 155.410 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

OFICINA EN GENERAL REP.LEG: 4495383-8 RICARDO LEON
DISTRIBUCION DE BEBIDASANALCOHOLICAS

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun

1.762.306
3.272.854

5.035.160

5.035.160

01/01/2022 31/01/2022

Caja: 83

27/01/2022Cod.Verificacion: 020190241S000LC90200220221

www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/


